
Grimsby Quilters Guild 
2025 UFO Challenge 

Member Name: 

Name of Project 
Year 
Started 

Status 
WIP or Kit 

Guild 
Project 
Yes/No 

Done 
(Leave 
Blank) 

1. 

 

    

2. 

 

    

3. 

 

    

4. 

 

    

5. 

 

    

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Grimsby Quilters Guild 
2025 UFO Challenge 

 

Your copy 

Name of Project 
Year 
Started 

Status 
WIP or Kit 

Guild 
Project 
Yes/No 

Done 
(Leave 
Blank) 

1. 

 

    

2. 

 

    

3. 

 

    

4. 

 

    

5. 

 

    

 


